
MUNICIPIOS
EN RUTA

Municipios Chiapas 2
3

8

19

8

ESTADOS No. MUNICIPIOS

Municipios Tabasco

Municipios Campeche

Municipios Yucatán

Municipios Quintana Roo

T  O  T  A  L                              40

Aeropuerto

Ruta Tren Maya 

SIMBOLOGÍA

Núcleos de Población

Caminos

Estación

Zona Arqueológica

Total Ruta del Tren Maya 1,476.8 Km.

ESCALA GRÁFICA

30

600 Km

100


